Licencia
CMAS810178
CM11974375
CM04786710
CMAS883314
CM60893087
€M07913417
CMO04906683
CM11409998
CM41885954
CMO04948487
CM11993642
CMO04809266
CM41899045
CM41912986
CM41814055
CM60161388
CM41798748
CMo1898398
€M11900529
CM41929649
CM02942150
CM41955176
CMO01893160
CM11894635
CM60917855
CM11912387
CMA8898803
CM11888792
CM11926949
CMg1891397
CM60899172
CM60916878
CM41910849
CM02942019
CMAB949506
CMAB075393
CMO06907889
CM02957526
CM61900988
CM07975937
CM41903558
CM41945965
CMO06969212
CMO06983007
CMs52962663
CMO01923547
CM02929881
CM61924390
CM11168438
CMAB928783
CM22150143
CMO01955727
CM41952396
CM41944265
CM02944542
CM11921668
CM15956809
€M41932395
CM04945299
CM01995619
CMO01893159
CM41933278
CMO06067349
CM61910816
€M02929020
CM41890753
CM41936997
CM61978374
CM02918626
CMAB952741
MC8917249
CMO05169492
CMAB161574
CMA8897001
CMO01895243
CM11924384
CMs52992212
CMO02166040
CMs52958600
CMO01820997
CMA8955021
CM02945144
CM61896765
CM22966496
CMO01955949
CM61934205
CMO06983008

Vueltas disputadas

SUB16 MASCULINO

Jugador
Javier Mercado Prraga
Meateo Hidalgo Elizalde

Diego de los Rios Salmerén
Leandro lzquierdo Covefias
Ignacio Cuellar Gago

Adrian Guinea Hernandez
Carlos Marin Retamal

Miguel Gutiérrez Manresa
Eduardo Villarejo Zavala
Cosme Lavin Delgado
Maxton Vidano

| Andoni Alfaro Ordinas
Ramdn Moreno Pulido

Luis Castellanos Martin
Fernando Hernandez Mufioz
Gonzalo Rincon Roman

Pablo Salto Pelacz

Ifigo Reina Diez De Rivera
Javier Lopez de Novales Guerrero
Alex Barra Morris

acobo Villarroya Alvarez
Diego Nederlandt Sierra
Federico Roncal De Lujan
Alonso Gutierrez Manresa
esus Roos Bricefio

Miguel Martin Caballero
Miguel Garcia Sanchez
Alvaro Gonzalez Bueno
Mauro Garcia-lglesias March
Nicolas Catalan Ingunza
Lucas Cerro Marian

Aaron Machado Ceballos
Aitor Montes Ortiz De Pinedo
Alejandro De Rafael Vilar
Alejandro Dezcallar Martinez
Alfredo Ramirez Garcia
Alvaro Garcia-Conde Hillman
Alvaro Maria Perez Mufioz
Alvaro Nieto Vazquez-Dodero
Antonio Campos De San Jose
Carlos Arense Gant

Danel Pefia Mata

Daniel Rodrigo Ruiz

Daniel Tome Bravo

Danel Yusty Entrena
Fernando Garay Gross
Francisco Tellez Cordon
Gonzalo Lafont Garcia
Gonzalo Morales Merelo
Guillermo Cuadrado Lopez
Guillermo Ramirez Matos
Guillermo Solana Rodriguez-Inciarte
Hugo Martin Vilena

Hugo San Jose Lopez

Ignacio Balmaseda Rueda
Ignacio Martinez Hernandez
Ignacio Ramo Basagoiti
Ignacio Roman Fernandez
Ignacio Wenceslao Sevillano Cuevas
Ivan Maria Basa Rodriguez
acobo Roncal De Lujan
Jaime Gismera Dominguez
Jaime Maria Soldevila Lopez
Jaime Paradela Martin

Jaime Torroba Cervera

Javier Delgado Bickart

Javier Esteban Cisneros
Javier Fernandez Mateos
Javier Ortega Garicano

Javier Smithson Rubio
oaquin Sansano Viana
Joaquin Viudes Fernandez
Jorge Revenga Bengoechea
Jose Lavador Hernandez-Sonseca
Juan Gortazar Enrich

uan Vives Lopez

Lucas Garcia De Santiago
Luis Pelayo Gil-Casares Fernandez
Luis Valdes De Miguel
Manuel Muller Zurro

Martin Fernandez Aliaga
Martin Perea Arocena
Mathis Dvorak Garcia
Minghui Victor Jiang

Nicolas Beltran Garcia-Prieto
Nicolas Madrigal Isidro

Oliver Tome Bravo.

Subl6
Sub16
Sub16
Sub16
Sub16
Subl6
Sub16
Sub16
Sub16
Sub16
Sub16
Subl6
Sub16
Sub16
Sub16
Sub16
Sub16
Sub16
Sub16
Sub16
Sub16
Infantil
Sub16
Infantil
Sub16
Sub16
Infantil
Sub16
Subl6
Sub16
Infantil
Sub16
Infantil
Infantil
Subl6
Alevin
Sub16
Sub16
Infantil
Sub16
Sub16
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Sub16
Infantil
Sub16
Infantil
Sub16
Alevin
Infantil
Infantil
Alevin
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Alevin
Infantil
Sub16
Alevin
Infantil
Sub16
Infantil
Alevin
Infantil
Sub16
Sub16
Sub16
Infantil
Sub16
Sub16
Sub16
Sub16
Infantil
Sub16
Infantil
Sub16
Infantil
Alevin
Sub16
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil
Alevin
Alevin
Sub16
Alevin

Copa Andalucia

09-12/01

Puntuable
Nacional

9.11/02
30,00
60,00
45,00
25,00

35,00
14,00

15,00

Miguel Angel
Jim

17/02
14,00
10,50
800
20,00
1,00

14,00
10,50

3,00
8,00
3,00

1,00
1,00
033

3,00
5,50
5,50

Puntuable
Cadete

32,50
13,00
32,50

14,00
25,00
52,50
1500

WAGR Sub-1
Cabanillas
15-17/03
60,00
45,00
35,00
14,00
11,50
10,00
30,00
8,50
11,50
13,00
20,00

Espafia Sub-18

24-27/03

35,00

Espafia Sub-16
40,00
30,00

60,00
40,00

25,00

13,00

15,00
14,00

Cto Castilla-La

Mancha

1012/
60,00
40,00
40,00
3000

5

30,00

40,00

15,00
500

25,00
20,00
8,50

025

2,00
2,00

025
025
025

Espaiia Absoluto

Princesa de
Asturias
911/07

25,00

Abierto de
Madrid

45,00
35,00

27,50

13,00

Internacional

Copa Alianza

13-15/09

20/10

Phle Nal

Cto Espafia

Bonus.

Cto Madrid

75
75

361,00
355,50
342,50
232,00
125,00
120,00
109,00
88,00
86,50
73,50
54,50
53,00
46,50
43,50
18,00
16,00
14,50
12,33
10,00
7,25
7,00
5,50
5,50
4,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
025
025
025
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

75%+ Bonus

347,00
345,00
334,50
219,00
125,00
120,00
109,00
88,00
86,50
73,50
54,50
53,00
46,50
43,50
18,00
16,00
14,50
12,33
10,00
7,25
7,00
5,50
5,50
4,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
025
025
025
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Jugador

Javier Mercado Parraga
Mateo Hidalgo Elizalde

Diego de los Rios Salmeron
Leandro lzquierdo Coverias
Ignacio Cuellar Gago

Adrian Guinea Hernandez
Carlos Marin Retamal

Miguel Gutiérrez Manresa
Eduardo Villarejo Zavala
Cosme Lavin Delgado
Maxton Vidano

Andoni Alfaro Ordinas
Ramdn Moreno Pulido

Luis Castellanos Martin
Fernando Hernandez Mufioz
Gonzalo Rincon Roman

Pablo Salto Pelaez

Ifigo Reina Diez De Rivera
Javier Lopez de Novales Guerrero
Alex Barra Morris

Jacobo Villarroya Alvarez
Diego Nederlandt Sierra
Federico Roncal De Lujan
Alonso Gutierrez Manresa
Jesus Roos Bricefio

Miguel Martin Caballero
Miguel Garcia Sanchez
Alvaro Gonzalez Bueno
Mauro Garcia-lglesias March
Nicolas Catalan Ingunza
Lucas Cerro Marian

Aaron Machado Ceballos
Aitor Montes Ortiz De Pinedo
Alejandro De Rafael Vilar
Alejandro Dezcallar Martinez
Alfredo Ramirez Garcia
Alvaro Garcia-Conde Hillman
Alvaro Maria Perez Mufioz
Alvaro Nieto Vazquez-Dodero
Antonio Campos De San Jose
Carlos Arense Gant

Daniel Pefia Mata

Daniel Rodrigo Ruiz

Daniel Tome Bravo

Danel Yusty Entrena
Fernando Garay Gross
Francisco Tellez Cordon
Gonzalo Lafont Garcia
Gonzalo Morales Merelo
Guillermo Cuadrado Lopez
Guillermo Ramirez Matos
Guillermo Solana Rodriguez-Inciarte
Hugo Martin Villena

Hugo San Jose Lopez

Ignacio Balmaseda Rueda
Ignacio Martinez Hernandez
Ignacio Ramo Basagoiti
Ignacio Roman Fernandez
Ignacio Wenceslao Sevillano Cuevas
Ivan Maria Basa Rodriguez
Jacobo Roncal De Lujan
Jaime Gismera Dominguez
Jaime Maria Soldevila Lopez
Jaime Paradela Martin

Jaime Torroba Cervera

Javier Delgado Bickart

Javier Esteban Cisneros.
Javier Fernandez Mateos
Javier Ortega Garicano

Javier Smithson Rubio
Joaquin Sansano Viana
Joaquin Viudes Fernandez
Jorge Revenga Bengoechea
Jose Lavador Hernandez-Sonseca
Juan Gortazar Enrich

Juan Vives Lopez

Lucas Garcia De Santiago
Luis Pelayo Gil-Casares Fernandez
Luis Valdes De Miguel
Manuel Muller Zurro

Martin Fernandez Aliaga
Martin Perea Arocena
Mathis Dvorak Garcia
Minghui Victor Jiang.

Nicolas Beltran Garcia-Prieto
Nicolas Madrigal Isidro
Oliver Tome Bravo




Vueltas disputadas

Vueltas puntuables (75%)

SUB16 MASCULINO LT e o onal il e Ewtoaoio RN IS Mwn Comamlstoms s sonis 75%+ Bonus ugador
Licencia Jugador 911/02 17/02 810/03 15-17/03 10-12/ 6-9/06 911/07 19-21/07 19/10 20/10 Phle Nal Cto Espafia Cto Madrid Final Rkn
31 | CMAB957449 [Oscar Gonzalez Jimenez 1 Infanti 0 0,00 0,00 3 Oscar Gonzalez limenez
31 | V87890167 |Pablo Cabezudo Gonzalez 16 Sub16 0 0,00 0,00 31 Pablo Cabezudo Gonzalez
31 | CM61934203 [Pablo Madrigal Isidro 13 Infanti 0 0,00 0,00 31 Pablo Madrigal Isidro
31 | CM01893154 |Raimundo Fdez-Villaverde Sanchez-Brunete 1 Infani o 000 000 31 Raimundo Fdez-Villaverde Sanchez-Brunete|
31 | CM15939258 |Raphael Bastid Frauger 3 Infanti 0 0,00 000 31 Raphael Bastid Frauger
31 | CMAB924203  [Raul Ruiz De Infante Hernandez 0 Infanti 0 0,00 0,00 31 Raul Ruiz De Infante Hernandez
31 | CM06968243 |Rodrigo Liano Mufioz 13 Infanti 0 0,00 0,00 3 Rodrigo Liano Mufioz
31 | CM0S961133 |Rodrigo Tarrio Martin 16 Sub16 0 0,00 0,00 31 Rodrigo Tarrio Martin
31 | CM04948490 [Roque Lavin Delgado 1 Infantil 0 0,00 0,00 31 Roque Lavin Delgado
31 | CM61908101 |Ruben Alonso Tejon 15 Sub16 o 000 000 31 Ruben Alonso Tejon
31 | CM41947136 [Santiago Soler Lavalle 15 Sub16 0 0,00 000 31 Santiago Soler Lavalle
31 | V02929883 |[santiago Tellez Cordon 13 Infanti 0 0,00 0,00 31 Santiago Tellez Cordon
31 | CM81925694 |sergio Vargas Tejerina 2 Alevin 0 0,00 0,00 31 Sergio Vargas Tejerina
31 | cM41995218 (Zachary Cen 2 Alevin 0 0,00 0,00 31 Zachary Cen
31 | CM04932910 |Antonio Alonso Bretones 15 Sub16 0 0,00 0,00 31 Antonio Alonso Bretones
31 | CMA41929659 | Miguel Gonzalez Diaz-Benito De Las Huertas 15 Sub16 0 0,00 000 31 Miguel Gonzalez Diaz-Benito De Las Huerta
31 | CMA41929660 |lavier Gonzalez Diaz-Benito De Las Huertas 1 Infantil 0 0,00 0,00 31 Javier Gonzalez Diaz-Benito De Las Huertas
31 | CMB1919854 |Marcos Sobrado Montalban 15 Sub16 0 0,00 0,00 3 Marcos Sobrado Montalban




